
TILE & STONE
Installation and 
Care Programs



ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES

R
O

W
 1

1 Aqua Mix® Marble, Travertine, 
Limestone & Slate Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

2 Aqua Mix® Polished Granite Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

3 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

4 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner 1 qt. 3 1

5 TileLab® Heavy-Duty Stripper & Cleaner 1 qt. 3 1
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6 Aqua Mix® Sealer’s Choice® Gold  
– Rapid Cure Formula 24 oz. 3 1

7 TileLab® SurfaceGard® Sealer 24 oz. 3 1

8 TileLab® Grout & Tile Sealer 24 oz. 3 1

9 Aqua Mix® Enrich ‘N’ Seal™ 24 oz. 3 1

10/11 TileLab® Sealer & Enhancer 24 oz. 3 1
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12/13 Aqua Mix® NanoScrub® 1 qt. 3 1

14 TileLab® Grout Haze Remover 1 qt. 3 1

15 TileLab® Sulfamic Acid Cleaner 1 lb. 6 1

16 TileLab® Gloss Sealer & Finish .5 gal. 3 1

17 TileLab® Matte Sealer & Finish .5 gal. 3 1

*Note – For CA customers only

2 ft. Care Line Aqua Mix® Planogram — Order Code: AMIP2 
Product header sign and mounting hardware included. 
Header Sign Order Code: AMIOH

ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES
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 1

1 Aqua Mix® Sealer’s Choice® Gold  
– Rapid Cure Formula 24 oz. 3 1

2 Aqua Mix® Enrich ‘N’ Seal™ 24 oz. 3 1

3 Aqua Mix® Marble, Travertine, Limestone & Slate 
Cleaner/Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

4 Aqua Mix® Polished Granite Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

5 Aqua Mix® NanoScrub 1 qt. 3 1

2 ft. Care Line Planogram — Order Code: CPLP2 / CCLP2-CA* 
Product header sign and mounting hardware included. 
Header Sign Order Code: COH



ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES

R
O
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 1

1 Aqua Mix® Sealer’s Choice® Gold  
– Rapid Cure Formula 24 oz. 3 1

2/3 TileLab® SurfaceGard® Sealer 24 oz. 3 2

4 TileLab® SurfaceGard® Sealer 1 gal. 2 1

5/6 TileLab® Grout & Tile Sealer 24 oz. 3 2

7 TileLab® Grout Sealer 15 oz. 12 1

8 Aqua Mix® Enrich‘N’Seal™ 24 oz. 3 1

9 TileLab® Sealer & Enhancer 24 oz. 3 1

10 TileLab® Matte Sealer & Finish .5 gal. 3 1

11 TileLab® Gloss Sealer & Finish .5 gal. 3 1

12 Aqua Mix® Marble, Travertine,  
Limestone & Slate Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

13 Aqua Mix® Polished Granite Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

14/15 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 2

16/17 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner 1 qt. 3 2

18 Aqua Mix® NanoScrub® 1 qt. 3 1

19 TileLab® Grout Haze Remover 1 qt. 3 1

20 TileLab® Heavy-Duty Stripper & Cleaner 1 qt. 3 1

21 TileLab® Sulfamic Acid Cleaner 1 lb. 6 1
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18 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #9 Natural Gray 7 lb. 4 1

19 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #10 Antique White 7 lb. 4 1

20 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #11 Snow White 7 lb. 4 1

21 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #19 Pewter 7 lb. 4 1

22 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #646 Coffee Bean 7 lb. 4 1

23 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #60 Charcoal 7 lb. 4 1

24 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #165 Delorean Gray 7 lb. 4 1

25 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #9 Natural Gray 25 lb. 1 3

26 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #10 Antique White 25 lb. 1 3

27 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #11 Snow White 25 lb. 1 3

28 Polyblend® Plus Non-Sanded Grout #9 Natural Gray 10 lb. 4 1

29 Polyblend® Plus Non-Sanded Grout #10 Antique White 10 lb. 4 1

30 Polyblend® Plus Non-Sanded Grout #11 Snow White 10 lb. 4 1

ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES
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1/2 White Dry Non-Sanded Grout 1 lb. 6 1

3/4 White Dry Non-Sanded Grout 5 lb. 4 1

5/6 TileLab® SurfaceGard® Sealer 24 oz. 3 2

7/8 TileLab® Grout Sealer 15 oz. 12 1

9 TileLab® Grout & Tile Sealer 24 oz. 3 1

10 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner & Resealer 1 qt. 3 1

11 TileLab® Grout & Tile Cleaner 1 qt. 3 1

12 TileLab® Heavy-Duty Stripper & Cleaner 1 qt. 3 1
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13 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #9 Natural Gray 7 lb. 4 1

14 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #10 Antique White 7 lb. 4 1

15 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #11 Snow White 7 lb. 4 1

16 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #19 Pewter 7 lb. 4 1

17 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #646 Coffee Bean 7 lb. 4 1

18 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #60 Charcoal 7 lb. 4 1

19 Polyblend® Plus Sanded Grout #165 Delorean Gray 7 lb. 4 1
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20/21/22 AcrylPro® Ceramic Tile Adhesive 1 gal. 2 1

23/24 AcrylPro® Ceramic Tile Adhesive 1 qt. 6 1

25 RedGard® Waterproofing and  
Crack Prevention Membrane

1 gal. 2 1

26 LevelQuik® Advanced Primer 1 qt. 12 1

R
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 4 27 VersaBond® Professional Thin-Set Mortar (Gray) 50 lb. 1 3

28 VersaBond® Professional Thin-Set Mortar (White) 50 lb. 1 3

29/30 LevelQuik® Rapid Setting Self-Leveling Underlayment 50 lb. 1 6

ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES
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 3

31/32/33 White Dry Non-Sanded Grout 1 lb. 6 1

34/35 White Dry Non-Sanded Grout 5 lb. 4 1

36/37 AcrylPro® Ceramic Tile Adhesive 1 qt. 6 1

38/39 AcrylPro® Ceramic Tile Adhesive 1 gal. 2 2

41/42 RedGard® Waterproofing and  
Crack Prevention Membrane 1 gal. 2 1

43 LevelQuik® Advanced Primer 1 qt. 12 1
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44/45 VersaBond® Professional Thin-Set Mortar (Gray) 50 lb. 1 6

46/47 VersaBond® Professional Thin-Set Mortar (White) 50 lb. 1 6

48/49 ProLite® Premium Large Format Tile Mortar (White) 50 lb. 1 6

50 LevelQuik® RS Rapid Setting  
Self-Leveling Underlayment 50 lb. 1 3

*Note – For CA customers only

4 ft. Installation Products Planogram — Order Code: ICLP4 
Product header sign and mounting hardware included. 
Header Sign Order Code: 4TOH

8 ft. Installation Products Planogram — Order Code: ICLP8 / ICLP8-CA* 
Product header signs and mounting hardware included. 
Header Signs Order Code: 8TOHL and 8TOHR



3 ft. Pre-Mixed Installation Planogram — Order Code: PMTP3 
Product header sign and mounting hardware included. 
Header Sign Order Code: PMOH

ITEM NO. PRODUCT SIZE CASE 
QTY.

NO. OF 
CASES
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1/2 Pre-Mixed Grout #381 Bright White 1 qt. 6 2

3 Pre-Mixed Grout #333 Alabaster 1 qt. 6 1

4 Pre-Mixed Grout #122 Linen 1 qt. 6 1

5/6 Pre-Mixed Grout #380 Haystack 1 qt. 6 1

7 Pre-Mixed Grout #105 Earth 1 qt. 6 1
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8 Pre-Mixed Floor Patch 1 qt. 6 1

9 Pre-Mixed Floor Patch 1 gal. 2 2

10 Pre-Mixed Grout #381 Bright White 1 gal. 2 2

11 Pre-Mixed Grout #333 Alabaster 1 gal. 2 2

12 Pre-Mixed Grout #122 Linen 1 gal. 2 2
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13 Pre-Mixed Adhesive & Grout (Bright White) 1 qt. 6 1

14 Pre-Mixed Adhesive & Grout (Bright White) 1 gal. 2 2

15/16 Pre-Mixed Grout #380 Haystack 1 gal. 2 2

17 Pre-Mixed Grout #105 Earth 1 gal. 2 2
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18 Pre-Mixed Adhesive & Grout (Alabaster) 1 qt. 6 1

19/20 Pre-Mixed Ceramic Tile Thin-Set Mortar (Gray) 1 gal. 2 4

21/22 Pre-Mixed Stone, Porcelain & Ceramic Tile  
Thin-Set Mortar (White)

1 gal. 2 4

Pre-Mixed Grout is also available in #09 Natural Gray  
and #165 Delorean Gray.
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